

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4964/2016

THE PERSONAL MANAGER, CWC AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MATHEW V.J.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 23/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Anoop Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvam Ritam Khare, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sriram P., Adv.  
Ms. Athira G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter tomorrow, i.e. August 24, 2016 as  
second matter.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER